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Specialità_Mini3_A+B_Allieve_A
VT MP-1-4-5-6
Pos Atleta Categoria Data Nascita Società Punti VD B ABB

PARALLELE
Pos Atleta Categoria Data Nascita Società Punti VD B ABB
1 BRUNO VITTORIA (23100) Specialità_Mini3_A+B_Allieve_A 18-08-2015 A.S.D. ARTISTICA MUGELLO 14,500 5 0,000 0,500
2 BEZZI LINDA (13005) Specialità_Mini3_A+B_Allieve_A 26-06-2015 GYM PLANET ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA 14,400 5 0,000 0,500
3 BRUNO VITTORIA (20254) Specialità_Mini3_A+B_Allieve_A 18-08-2015 A.S.D. ARTISTICA MUGELLO 13,900 5 0,000 0,500

TRAVE
Pos Atleta Categoria Data Nascita Società Punti VD B ABB
1 SPARVIERO OLIVIA (23107) Specialità_Mini3_A+B_Allieve_A 23-02-2015 A.S.D. ARTISTICA MUGELLO 14,400 5 0,200 0,500
2 FISCALETTI SOFIA (18940) Specialità_Mini3_A+B_Allieve_A 23-01-2015 A.S.D.GINNICA LIDO 14,200 5 0,400 0,500
3 VANNUCCI ALESSIA (20397) Specialità_Mini3_A+B_Allieve_A 25-05-2015 A.S.D. ARTISTICA MUGELLO 13,900 5 0,200 0,500
4 BEZZI LINDA (13005) Specialità_Mini3_A+B_Allieve_A 26-06-2015 GYM PLANET ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA 12,200 4.9 0,200 0,000

CORPO LIBERO
Pos Atleta Categoria Data Nascita Società Punti VD B ABB
1 FISCALETTI SOFIA (18940) Specialità_Mini3_A+B_Allieve_A 23-01-2015 A.S.D.GINNICA LIDO 14,900 5 0,400 0,500
2 BRUNO VITTORIA (20254) Specialità_Mini3_A+B_Allieve_A 18-08-2015 A.S.D. ARTISTICA MUGELLO 13,900 5 0,400 0,500
3 SPARVIERO OLIVIA (23107) Specialità_Mini3_A+B_Allieve_A 23-02-2015 A.S.D. ARTISTICA MUGELLO 13,900 4.5 0,400 0,500
4 VANNUCCI ALESSIA (20397) Specialità_Mini3_A+B_Allieve_A 25-05-2015 A.S.D. ARTISTICA MUGELLO 13,800 4.5 0,400 0,500
5 BRUNO VITTORIA (23100) Specialità_Mini3_A+B_Allieve_A 18-08-2015 A.S.D. ARTISTICA MUGELLO 13,400 5 0,000 0,500

Specialità_Mini3_A+B_Allieve_B
VT MP-1-4-5-6
Pos Atleta Categoria Data Nascita Società Punti VDB ABB
1 MOSTI EVA (14925) Specialità_Mini3_A+B_Allieve_B 08-03-2014 OASI SPORT A.S.D. 14,700 5 0,000 0,500
2 ANICHINI DILETTA (20238) Specialità_Mini3_A+B_Allieve_B 03-02-2013 A.S.D. ARTISTICA MUGELLO 14,500 5 0,000 0,500
3 CELESTINI FEDERICA (36799) Specialità_Mini3_A+B_Allieve_B 25-06-2013 GYM PLANET ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA 14,200 5 0,000 0,500

PARALLELE
Pos Atleta Categoria Data Nascita Società Punti VD B ABB
1 LANDI AGNESE (20317) Specialità_Mini3_A+B_Allieve_B 13-05-2014 A.S.D. ARTISTICA MUGELLO 14,300 5 0,000 0,000

TRAVE
Pos Atleta Categoria Data Nascita Società Punti VD B ABB
1 CELESTINI FEDERICA (36799) Specialità_Mini3_A+B_Allieve_B 25-06-2013 GYM PLANET ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA 14,600 5 0,400 0,500
2 LEMMETTI VALENTINA (18946) Specialità_Mini3_A+B_Allieve_B 13-11-2013 A.S.D.GINNICA LIDO 14,500 5 0,400 0,500
3 LEONELLI EMMA (18949) Specialità_Mini3_A+B_Allieve_B 20-11-2014 A.S.D.GINNICA LIDO 14,300 4.5 0,400 0,500
4 MENGONI NINA (20343) Specialità_Mini3_A+B_Allieve_B 23-04-2014 A.S.D. ARTISTICA MUGELLO 14,100 5 0,400 0,500

CORPO LIBERO
Pos Atleta Categoria Data Nascita Società Punti VD B ABB
1 MENGONI NINA (20343) Specialità_Mini3_A+B_Allieve_B 23-04-2014 A.S.D. ARTISTICA MUGELLO 14,700 5 0,400 0,500
2 ANICHINI DILETTA (20238) Specialità_Mini3_A+B_Allieve_B 03-02-2013 A.S.D. ARTISTICA MUGELLO 14,600 4.5 0,400 0,500
3 LEMMETTI VALENTINA (18946) Specialità_Mini3_A+B_Allieve_B 13-11-2013 A.S.D.GINNICA LIDO 14,300 5 0,400 0,500
4 MOSTI EVA (14925) Specialità_Mini3_A+B_Allieve_B 08-03-2014 OASI SPORT A.S.D. 14,000 5 0,200 0,500
5 LEONELLI EMMA (18949) Specialità_Mini3_A+B_Allieve_B 20-11-2014 A.S.D.GINNICA LIDO 13,800 5 0,400 0,500
6 LANDI AGNESE (20317) Specialità_Mini3_A+B_Allieve_B 13-05-2014 A.S.D. ARTISTICA MUGELLO 13,500 4.5 0,400 0,500

Specialità_Mini3_A+B_Junior_A
VT MP-1-4-5-6
Pos Atleta Categoria Data Nascita Società Punti VD B ABB

PARALLELE
Pos Atleta Categoria Data Nascita Società Punti VD B ABB

TRAVE
Pos Atleta Categoria Data Nascita Società Punti VD B ABB
1 MANGANI VITTORIA (20333) Specialità_Mini3_A+B_Junior_A 28-03-2012 A.S.D. ARTISTICA MUGELLO 15,000 5 0,200 0,500
2 BARONI EVA (18921) Specialità_Mini3_A+B_Junior_A 05-11-2011 A.S.D.GINNICA LIDO 14,700 5 0,400 0,500
3 BIANCHI ANNA (33905) Specialità_Mini3_A+B_Junior_A 15-08-2011 A.S.D.GINNICA LIDO 14,100 5 0,400 0,500
4 DALLORI FRANCESCA (18933) Specialità_Mini3_A+B_Junior_A 19-11-2012 A.S.D.GINNICA LIDO 13,900 5 0,400 0,500
5 TONINI VIOLA (18974) Specialità_Mini3_A+B_Junior_A 27-05-2012 A.S.D.GINNICA LIDO 13,300 5 0,400 0,500
6 CARABATTA ALICE (14899) Specialità_Mini3_A+B_Junior_A 17-03-2011 OASI SPORT A.S.D. 0,000 0 0,000 0,000

CORPO LIBERO
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Pos Atleta Categoria Data Nascita Società Punti VD B ABB
1 MANGANI VITTORIA (20333) Specialità_Mini3_A+B_Junior_A 28-03-2012 A.S.D. ARTISTICA MUGELLO 14,500 4.5 0,400 0,500
2 BARONI EVA (18921) Specialità_Mini3_A+B_Junior_A 05-11-2011 A.S.D.GINNICA LIDO 14,500 4.5 0,200 0,500
3 TONINI VIOLA (18974) Specialità_Mini3_A+B_Junior_A 27-05-2012 A.S.D.GINNICA LIDO 14,100 5 0,200 0,500
4 DALLORI FRANCESCA (18933) Specialità_Mini3_A+B_Junior_A 19-11-2012 A.S.D.GINNICA LIDO 13,900 5 0,200 0,500
5 BIANCHI ANNA (33905) Specialità_Mini3_A+B_Junior_A 15-08-2011 A.S.D.GINNICA LIDO 13,600 4.5 0,000 0,500
6 CARABATTA ALICE (14899) Specialità_Mini3_A+B_Junior_A 17-03-2011 OASI SPORT A.S.D. 0,000 0 0,000 0,000

Specialità_Mini3_A+B_Junior_B
VT MP-1-4-5-6
Pos Atleta Categoria Data Nascita Società Punti VD B ABB

PARALLELE
Pos Atleta Categoria Data Nascita Società Punti VD B ABB

TRAVE
Pos Atleta Categoria Data Nascita Società Punti VD B ABB
1 LAMCE ANGELA (20316) Specialità_Mini3_A+B_Junior_B 26-06-2010 A.S.D. ARTISTICA MUGELLO 14,100 5 0,200 0,500
2 PALAJ VIOLA (23106) Specialità_Mini3_A+B_Junior_B 08-11-2010 A.S.D. ARTISTICA MUGELLO 12,800 5 0,000 0,500

CORPO LIBERO
Pos Atleta Categoria Data Nascita Società Punti VD B ABB
1 LAMCE ANGELA (20316) Specialità_Mini3_A+B_Junior_B 26-06-2010 A.S.D. ARTISTICA MUGELLO 14,600 5 0,400 0,500
2 PALAJ VIOLA (23106) Specialità_Mini3_A+B_Junior_B 08-11-2010 A.S.D. ARTISTICA MUGELLO 14,100 5 0,200 0,500


